MAXWELL'’S EAT. PLAY. STAY

BOTTLED BEER

Lion Red

Speights Gold

Export 33

Speights Old Dark
Speights Summit Ultra
Corona

Steinlager Classic
Apple Cider

Heineken

Peroni

Panhead Supercharger

LIGHT BEERS
Export Citrus 2.5%
Speights Mid Ale
Heineken 00
Steinlager Light

QUARTS
Speights Ultra
Speight Gold
Lion Red

RTD’S

Canadian Club
Coruba & Coke

Pals

Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Gordon’s Gin & Tonic
Smirnoff Red Vodka

HOT DRINKS

Flat White/ Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Mochaccino

Long / Short Black

DRINKS LIST

$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10

$8
$8
$9
$9

$12
$12
$12

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$6
$6
$6
$5

WINES PER GLASS
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Gris

Rose

Cabernet / Merlot
Pinot Noir Merlot
Shiraz

Pinot Noir Bottle

BUBBLES

Brut 200ml
Fraise 200ml
Prosecco 200ml
Brut 750ml
Prosecco 750ml
Deutz

NON ALCHOHOLIC
Coke

Sprite

Fanta

L&P

Sprite Zero Sugar
Coke Zero Sugar
Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Orange Juice
Pineapple

Tomato Juice
Tomato Juice Spiced
Tonic Water

Ginger Beer

Lemon, lime & Bitters

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$55

$12
$12
$15
$45
$49
$59

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6



